
19-20 Behavioral Partnership Referral List 
Agency’s Name Contact Person Agency’s Number 
Active Community Health Center Karen Maureyo 

karen.maureyo@activechc.com 
 
Dina Walters 
dina.walters@activechc.com 

 
954-333-8787 

Assurance of Hope Institute (AHI) 
 
 

Cheryl Smith 
c.smith@assuranceofhop.org 

954-368-6856 

Banyan Health Systems Elizabeth Beaton, Office Manager 
ebeaton@banyanhealth.org 

954-327-4060  
 ext. 2084 

BoysTown Pam Heck 
pam.heck@boystown.org 

561-612-6039 

Camelot Community Care Tom Centinaro 
tcentinaro@camelotcommunitycare.org 

954-958-0988 
  ext. 37010 

Children’s Harbor Cathy Gallagher, Administrative Asst. 
fsadmin@childrensharbor.org 

954-252-3072 
  ext. 203 

Children’s Home Society Delores Kenon 
Delores.kennon@chsfl.org 

954-453-6400 
954-453-6462 

Chrysalis Health Regine Orphee 
rorphe@chrysalishealth.com 

954-587-1008 
  ext. 1034 

CMET Carla Brinkhoff 
jwharwood@cmetfl.com 

954-835-5741 
   ext. 305 

Gerena & Associates Freddy Perez-Mercado 
fperez-mercado@gerena-associates.com 

954-340-0560 
 

Harmony Development Amanda Gonzalez, Administrative Asst. 
agonzalez@harmonydc1.org 

954-766-4483 

Henderson Behavioral Health Joanna Roberts 
JRoberts@hendersonbh.org 

954-731-5100 
   ext. 6402 

4KIDS, Inc Miranda Shoemaker, Administrative Asst. 
MirandaS@4KIDS.US 

954-590-1534 

Kids in Distress Rachel Hord 
rachelhord@kidinc.org 

954-390-7654 
   ext. 1039 

Multicultural Alliance Health Care 
Solutions, Inc. (MAHCS) 

Monica Giraldo, Intake Specialist 
monicagi@machs.net 

954-514-7569 
    ext. 1011 



 
Memorial Healthcare System Joshua Plantz 

jplantz@mhs.net 
954-276-0920 

Our Children Our Future Lola Jordan 
ljordan@ocof-florida.org 

954-929-7515 

Pace Center for Girls Reach Center Megan Coker Scott 
Megan.coker@pacecenter.org 

786-510-4674 

Parent’s Information & Resource Center, 
Inc. (PIRC) 

Moreen Russell 
mrussell@pircinc.org 

954-785-8285 
     ext. 1012     

PsychSolutions Lourdes Blanco, Intake Manager 
lourdes.blanco@miapsi.com 

305-668-9000 
    ext. 210 

Smith Community Mental Health Michael Houghtaling 
Michael.houghtaling@smithcmh.com 

954-321-2296   
   ext. 219 

 
SunServe 

Michaeal Alexander-Luz 
malexanderluz@sunserve.org 

954-764-5150     
   ext. 157 

 


